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PART NO. RMASU1925

PART NUMBERS
RMASU1925BK1 PAINTED BLACK TEXTURED

FRONT VIEW

TOP VIEW

SIDE VIEW NOTES
Maximum Weight 75 lb
10-32 Mounting Screws Included

25.00 in
635 mm

35.00 in
889 mm

ADJUSTS TO

19.00 in
483 mm

18.31 in
465 mm

MTG
17.42 in
442 mm

I/S

Item Number Title Quantity

1 RMAS - SOLID SHELF 1

2 RMAS - REAR MTG BRACKET 1

3 SCREW 10-32 X 3/8 6

4 NUT 10-32 HEX 6

1.72 in
44 mm

1.79 in
45 mm

4

3

O 0.25 X 2.00
SLOT, TYP

1

2




